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Waitakare Zone Orienteering Champs Year 7-8

Year
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Team Results 2023

School

GLEN EDEN INTERMEDIATE
Blockhouse Bay Intermediate
Te Atatu Intermediate

Green Bay School

KELSTON Intermediate
Henderson Intermediate School

Green Bay School

Henderson Intermediate School
Blockhouse Bay Intermediate
GLEN EDEN INTERMEDIATE
Blockhouse Bay Intermediate
Henderson Intermediate School
KELSTON Intermediate

GLEN EDEN INTERMEDIATE
Rangeview Intermediate
Henderson Intermediate School
Rangeview Intermediate
Rangeview Intermediate

Te Atatu Intermediate
Blockhouse Bay Intermediate
Green Bay School

Green Bay School

KELSTON Intermediate
Henderson Intermediate School
Blockhouse Bay Intermediate
Henderson Intermediate School

Green Bay School

Blockhouse Bay Intermediate
GLEN EDEN INTERMEDIATE
Blockhouse Bay Intermediate
Te Atatu Intermediate
KELSTON Intermediate
Henderson Intermediate School

Team

Team 5
Team 10
Team 4
Team 5
Team 1
Team 2

Team 2
Team 6
Team 6
Team 9
Team 7
Team 7
Team 3
Team 10
Team 4
Team 8
Team 2
Team 8

Team 2
Team 3
Team 4
Team 3
Team 2
Team 3
Team 5
Team 4

Team 1
Team 2
Team 4
Team 1
Team 1
Team 4
Team 9

28March 2023
Team_Time

1.08:07
1:36:53
1:42:19
1:46:39
2:01:40
2:18:44

1:09:35
1:14:27
1:28:07
1:34:50
1:36:24
1:36:53
1:42:42
1:49:01
1:55:54
1:58:23
2:12:17
2:32:14

1:46:08
1:50:59
1:51:11
2:01:08
2:03:50
2:11:46
2:13:03
2:54:39

1:34:44
1:35:21
1:37:23
1:41:27
1:45:33
1:45:53
1:59:30



