## Waitakare Zone Orienteering Champs Year 7-8

## Team Results 2023

			ream Results 2025		
					28March 2023
Place	Year	Sex	School	Team	Team_Time
1	7	В	GLEN EDEN INTERMEDIATE	Team 5	1:08:07
2	7	В	Blockhouse Bay Intermediate	Team 10	1:36:53
3	7	В	Te Atatu Intermediate	Team 4	1:42:19
4	7	В	Green Bay School	Team 5	1:46:39
5	7	В	KELSTON Intermediate	Team 1	2:01:40
6	7	В	Henderson Intermediate School	Team 2	2:18:44
O	,	D	Hemderson intermediate school	ream z	2.10.44
1	8	В	Green Bay School	Team 2	1:09:35
2	8	В	Henderson Intermediate School	Team 6	1:14:27
3	8	В	Blockhouse Bay Intermediate	Team 6	1:28:07
4	8	В	GLEN EDEN INTERMEDIATE	Team 9	1:34:50
5	8	В	Blockhouse Bay Intermediate	Team 7	1:36:24
6	8	В	Henderson Intermediate School	Team 7	1:36:53
7	8	В	KELSTON Intermediate	Team 3	1:42:42
8	8	В	GLEN EDEN INTERMEDIATE	Team 10	1:49:01
9	8	В	Rangeview Intermediate	Team 4	1:55:54
10	8	В	Henderson Intermediate School	Team 8	1:58:23
11	8	В	Rangeview Intermediate	Team 2	2:12:17
12	8	В	Rangeview Intermediate	Team 8	2:32:14
1	7	G	Te Atatu Intermediate	Team 2	1:46:08
2	7	G	Blockhouse Bay Intermediate	Team 3	1:50:59
3	7	G	Green Bay School	Team 4	1:51:11
4	7	G	Green Bay School	Team 3	2:01:08
5	7	G	KELSTON Intermediate	Team 2	2:03:50
6	7	G	Henderson Intermediate School	Team 3	2:11:46
7	7	G	Blockhouse Bay Intermediate	Team 5	2:13:03
8	7	G	Henderson Intermediate School	Team 4	2:54:39
1	8	G	Green Bay School	Team 1	1:34:44
2	8	G	Blockhouse Bay Intermediate	Team 2	1:35:21
3	8	G	GLEN EDEN INTERMEDIATE	Team 4	1:37:23
4	8	G	Blockhouse Bay Intermediate	Team 1	1:41:27
5	8	G	Te Atatu Intermediate	Team 1	1:45:33
6	8	G	KELSTON Intermediate	Team 4	1:45:53
7	8	G	Henderson Intermediate School	Team 9	1:59:30